MM comme

FETENNIS | DEUX-SEVRES

DE TABLE

AIFFRES
Salle de sports
Rue du Petit Fief
79230 AIFFRES

Responsable
RICAUD Lionel

Tél: 0664035490

Grand Prix Jeunes du CMO par équipes

Samedi 6 Décembre 2025
Tournoi n°2

Début : 14h00

__CréditJs Mutuel _

CHATILLON
Salle omnisports
Avenue St Exupéry
79200 CHATILLON SUR THOUET

Responsable
CREON Samuel

Pointage : 13h30

PERIGNE
Salle Tennis de Table
Route de Celles - Stade
79170 PERIGNE

Responsable
PAILLE Alain

NUEIL LES AUBIERS
Complexe GUE de 'Homme
Salle JP Gatien
2 Place des sports
79250 NUEIL LES AUBIERS

Responsable
BILLY Emmanuel

Tél: 0608227989

Tél 0670342611

Tél: 0611853144

‘mjsterping

Nantes —_—

LA FERRIERE
Salle Multisports
Stade Municipal
79390 LA FERRIERE EN PARTHENAY

Responsable
GALLARD David
Tél: 0673000259

Y INTERSPORT

CLUBS & COLLECTIVITES

THOUARS
Manu VOYER
07 66 82 08 23

collectivites thouars@reseau-intersport.fr

Une Passion,
un Art,
un Méetier !
£S

Lionel LACAILLE

BRETIGNOLLES

Salle de Tennis de Table
Le Bourg
79140 BRETIGNOELLES

Responsable
GANNE Dominique
Tél: 0672566392

PHOTOGRAPHE
LA MOTHE ST HERAY SECONDIGNY
Complexe Sportif de la Haute Sévre Complexe Sportif
rue du Stade
79800 LA MOTHE ST HERAY 79130 SECONDIGNY
Responsable Responsable
BRU Gautier CANTET Benoit

Tél: 0634654897

Tél: 0648042275

Poule 2
Périgné 1

St Maixent 1
La Mothe 2
Aiffres 1

D4

Poule 1
Périgné 7
Aiffres 3
Aiffres 5
Niort TT 8

D4

Poule 2
Périgné 6
Aiffres 2
Niort TT 5
Niort TT 7

*équipes engagées le 16/11/2025

2704
2106
1876
1823

1526
1500
1500
1500

1566
1507
1502
1500

Poule 1

La Mothe 1
Brétignolles 1
Airvault 1
Chatillon 1

D2

Poule 3

Niort TT 1

Thouars 1

La Ferriere 1

La Créche Ste Néomaye 1

D3
Poule 3

Pompaire 1
Villiers en Plaine 1
Parthenay 1
Chatillon 2

2708
2191
1678
1754

1883
1836
1617
1611

1625
1553
1535
1511

D2

Poule 1
Frontenay RR 1
Périgné 3

Niort TT 2
Niort TT 3

D2

Poule 2
Périgné 2
Frontenay RR 2
St Maixent 2
Frontenay RR 3

D3

Poule 1
Périgné 5

St Maixent 3
Niort TT 4
Périgné 8

2100
1823
1681
1608

2026
1841
1694
1517

1615
1533
1531
1503

D2

Poule 4

Rorthais 1 1899
Bressuire 1 1736
Nueil 1 1734
Moncoutant 2 1607
D3

Poule 4

Moncoutant 1 1613
Brétignolles 2 1605
Rorthais 2 1531
Nueil 2 1500

D4

Poule 3

Parthenay 3 1531
Moncoutant 3 1500
La Ferriére 2 1500
Brétignolles 4 1500

D4

Poule 4

Brétignolles 3 1594
Ciriéres 1 1500
La Ferriére 3 1500
St Varent 1 1510

1500
1500
1500
1754

Poule 2 Poule 1

La Mothe 3 1500 Aiffres 4

Niort TT 9 1500 Parthenay 5

La Créche Ste Néomaye 2 1500 Frontenay RR 5

Secondigny 2* 1554 Secondigny 1*

Poule 4 Poule 3

Niort TT 6 1500 Bressuire 2

Périgné 9 1500 Parthenay 4

St Maixent 5 1500 Ciricres 2
Secondigny 3*
D3
Poule 2
Périgné 4
Frontenay RR 4
St Maixent 4
Parthenay 2

1510
1500
1500
1500

1688
1518
1583
1514

25/11/2025



