

Grand Prix Jeunes du CMO par équipes

Samedi 6 Décembre 2025

Tournoi n°2

Pointage : 13h30

Début : 14h00

AIFFRES

Salle de sports
Rue du Petit Fief
79230 AIFFRES

Responsable
RICAUD Lionel
Tél : 0664035490

CHATILLON

Salle omnisports
Avenue St Exupéry
79200 CHATILLON SUR THOUET

Responsable
CREON Samuel
Tél : 0608227989

PERIGNE

Salle Tennis de Table
Route de Celles – Stade
79170 PERIGNE

Responsable
PAILLE Alain
Tél : 0670342611

NUEIL LES AUBIERS

Complexe GUE de l'Homme
Salle JP Gatien
2 Place des sports
79250 NUEIL LES AUBIERS

Responsable
BILLY Emmanuel
Tél : 0611853144

LA FERRIERE

Salle Multisports
Stade Municipal
79390 LA FERRIERE EN PARTHENAY

Responsable
GALLARD David
Tél : 0673000259

BRETIGNOLLES

Salle de Tennis de Table
Le Bourg
79140 BRETIGNOELLES

Responsable
GANNE Dominique
Tél : 0672566392

LA MOTHE ST HERAY

Complexe Sportif de la Haute Sèvre
79800 LA MOTHE ST HERAY

Responsable
BRU Gautier
Tél : 0634654897

SECONDIGNY

Complexe Sportif
rue du Stade
79130 SECONDIGNY

Responsable
CANTEL Benoit
Tél : 0648042275

D1

Poule 2

Périgné 1	2704
St Maixent 1	2106
La Mothe 2	1876
Aiffres 1	1823

D1

Poule 1

La Mothe 1	2708
Brétignolles 1	2191
Airvault 1	1678
Châtillon 1	1754

D2

Poule 1

Frontenay RR 1	2100
Périgné 3	1823
Niort TT 2	1681
Niort TT 3	1608

D2

Poule 4

Rorthais 1	1899
Bressuire 1	1736
Nueil 1	1734
Moncoutant 2	1607

D4

Poule 3

Parthenay 3	1531
Moncoutant 3	1500
La Ferrière 2	1500
Brétignolles 4	1500

D4

Poule 4

Brétignolles 3	1594
Cirières 1	1500
La Ferrière 3	1500
St Varent 1	1510

D5

Poule 2

La Mothe 3	1500
Niort TT 9	1500
La Crèche Ste Néomaye 2	1500
Secondigny 2*	1554

D5

Poule 1

Aiffres 4	1500
Parthenay 5	1500
Frontenay RR 5	1500
Secondigny 1*	1754

D4

Poule 1

Périgné 7	1526
Aiffres 3	1500
Aiffres 5	1500
Niort TT 8	1500

D2

Poule 3

Niort TT 1	1883
Thouars 1	1836
La Ferrière 1	1617
La Crèche Ste Néomaye 1	1611

D2

Poule 2

Périgné 2	2026
Frontenay RR 2	1841
St Maixent 2	1694
Frontenay RR 3	1517

D3

Poule 4

Moncoutant 1	1613
Brétignolles 2	1605
Rorthais 2	1531
Nueil 2	1500

D4

Poule 2

Périgné 6	1566
Aiffres 2	1507
Niort TT 5	1502
Niort TT 7	1500

D3

Poule 3

Pompare 1	1625
Villiers en Plaine 1	1553
Parthenay 1	1535
Châtillon 2	1511

D3

Poule 1

Périgné 5	1615
St Maixent 3	1533
Niort TT 4	1531
Périgné 8	1503

*équipes engagées le 16/11/2025